Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

2019 August Vessel Schedule Export (WK31-WK37)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:

penavicoxm.com  (E[15ME)
://www.xmnunisco.com (B[ TBA)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.TP.CS@one-line.com

Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

PS7 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce PS7
WK Vessel voy S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff
(Wed 17:00) (Frf12:00)
31 MOLBREEZE 029E 31-Jul 2-Aug
32 EXPRESSROME 015E 7-Aug 9-Aug
33 EXPRESSBERLIN 012€ 14-Aug 16-Aug
34 ARISTOMENIS 008E 21-Aug 23-Aug
35 MOL BRILLIANCE 034E 28-Aug 30-Aug
36 MOLBENEFACTOR 055E 4Sep 6-Sep
37 MOLBREEZE 030E 11-Sep 13-Sep
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL 5313733k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5h2iTif
EC3 (DIRECT SERVICE)
TP Serivce EC3
WK Vessel voy Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff
(Wed 15:00) (Thu 12:00)
31 YMUTILITY 063E 31-Jul 1-Aug
32 YMUNIFORM 208E 7-Aug 8-Aug
33 HANOIBRIDGE 032€ 14-Aug 15-Aug
34 YMUTOPIA 068E 21-Aug 22-Aug
35 YMUBIQUITY 042E 28-Aug 29-Aug
36 HONOLULU BRIDGE 205E 4-Sep 5Sep
37 CONTICONQUEST 002E 11-Sep 12-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL ONTR TERM 5% i 479 3./SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5HEiT#

PN4 (DIRECT SERVICE)

TP Serivce PN4

WK Vessel voy S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff
(Wed 12:00) (Thu 12:00)

31 BALTICNORTH 002E 31-dul 1-Aug

32 BELLAVIA 003E 7-Aug 8-Aug

33 MOLEXPLORER 033E 14-Aug 15-Aug

34 BAYBRIDGE 1326 21-Aug 22-Aug

35 BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE 083E 28-Aug 29-Aug

36 MAINE TRADER 052E 4-Sep 5Sep

37 BALTICNORTH 003E 11-Sep 12-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL

#i75L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SHEiTHR

EC4 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

TP Serivce

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
2-Aug

9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug

6:Sep

13-Sep

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
1-Aug

8Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug

5Sep

12-Sep

XIAMEN

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
1-Aug

8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug

5Sep

12-Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri18:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug
6:Sep

13-Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
1-Aug

8Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug

5Sep

12-Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5Sep

12-Sep

EC3/EC4 XIAMEN

TP Sales: Wendy Xiao/13606070175 / 0592-3525801

email: wendy.xiao@one-line.com

%@ CSVC: Hancock Han/0592-3525784(NVO)
Vickie Guo/0592-3525765(BCQ)

email: hancock.han@one-line.com vickie.guo@one-line.com

TP Sales: Nancy He/13600957089 / 0592-3525803

email: Nancy.He@one-line.com

%% CSVC: Henry Wang/0592-3525741

email: henry.wang@one-line.com

TP Sales: Jackey/13960963695 / 0592-3525732

email: jackey.yu@one-line.com

SI/BL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou :

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com; fj.si@one-line.com

Tel. : +020 83635800

ETD

3-Aug 5-Aug
10-Aug 12-Aug
17-Aug 19-Aug
24-Aug 26-Aug
31-Aug 2-Sep
7-Sep 9Sep
14-Sep 16-Sep

[ mmme ]
& ETA
3-Aug 3-Aug
10-Aug 10-Aug
17-Aug 17-Aug
24-Aug 24-Aug
31-Aug 31-Aug
7-Sep 7-Sep
14-Sep 14-Sep
16 days
ED ETA
2-Aug 18-Aug
9-Aug 25-Aug
16-Aug 1-Sep
23-Aug 8Sep
30-Aug 15-Sep
6Sep 22-Sep
13-Sep 29-Sep
MOTHER VESSEL

%ML/ K CSVC: Michelle Huang/0592-3525755

email: michelle.huang@one-line.com

Last Updated at: 05-July-2019

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our
appointed local ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26
hours before vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

3.SCAC CODE:ONEY

4. ACI CODE:919)

LOS ANGELES,CA OAKLAND,CA
ETA ETA ETA ETA

7-Aug 22-Aug 28-Aug
14-Aug 29-Aug 4Sep
21-Aug 5Sep 11-Sep
28-Aug 12:Sep 18-Sep
4ep 19-Sep 25Sep
11-Sep 26-Sep 2:0ct
18-Sep 3-0ct 9-0ct
YANTIAN SHANGHAI MANZANILL(
ETA ETA ETA
5-Aug 8-Aug 27-Aug
12-Aug 15-Aug 3Sep
19-Aug 22-Aug 10-Sep
26-Aug 29-Aug 17-Sep
2-Sep 5Sep 24-Sep
9Sep 12:Sep 1-0ct
16-Sep 19-Sep 8-0ct
VANCOUVE!
18 days
ETA
20-Aug
27-Aug
3Sep
10Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-Oct

NEW YORK, NY

HONG KONG 34 days

SAVANNAH,GA JACKSONVILLE, FL RFOLK, VA
30 days 32 days 35 days
ETA ETA ETA
2-Sep 4Sep 7-Sep
9-Sep 11-Sep 14-Sep

16-Sep. 18-Sep 21-Sep
23-Sep 25-Sep 28-Sep
30-Sep 2-0ct 5-Oct
7-0ct 9-0ct 12-0ct
14-Oct 16-Oct 19-Oct
NORFOLK, VA SAVANNAH,GA CHARLESTON, SC
36 days 39 days 41 days




WK Vessel

31 YMUTILITY

32 YMUNIFORM

33 HANOIBRIDGE

34 YMUTOPIA

35  YMUBIQUITY

36 HONOLULU BRIDGE

37 CONTICONQUEST

voy

063E
208E
032E
068E
042E
205E
002E

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5Sep

12-Sep

VEM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5Sep

12-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL i3t E 5 574553 3/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MRiT#

ECS5 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)
TP Serivce
WK Vessel

31 EVERDYNAMIC

32 BLANK SAILING

33 NAVIOS MIAMI

34 KOTALEGIT

35 NYKDELPHINUS
36 TOBENOMINATED

37  EVERDEVOTE

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAIRUN TERMINAL % % #4:3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiT#t

AHX (T/S VIA PUSAN)
TP Serivce
WK Vessel

32 MSCSHREYAB

33 MSCKATIE

34 MOLBELLWETHER
35  MSCCAPELLA

36 ATACAMA

37  MSCLAUREN

38 SEASPAN BRAVO

SAS/EC5
voy

131w

1906W
033W
077W
001W

141w

ALX2/AHX
voy

FA931A
FA932A
933E
FA934A
935E
FA936A

937E

S| Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5Sep

12-Sep

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
1-Aug

8-Aug

15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5-Sep

12-Sep

XIAMEN

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug
6Sep

13-Sep

XIAMEN

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
1-Aug

8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5Sep

12-Sep

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL ONTR TERM 5% i 479 5,/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5HEiT#

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)
1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5Sep

12-Sep

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug
6Sep

13-Sep

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
1-Aug

8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5Sep

12-Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)
1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5Sep

12-Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug
6-Sep

13-Sep

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 18:00)
1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug
5Sep

12-Sep

ETD

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug
31-Aug
7-Sep.

14-Sep

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug
31-Aug
7-Sep

14-Sep

4-Aug
11-Aug
18-Aug
25-Aug
1-Sep
8-Sep

15-Sep

Vessel

ANTWERPEN EXPRESS
MEISHAN BRIDGE
MILANO BRIDGE
YM WORLD
NYK CRANE
NYK FALCON
ONE IBIS

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDGE

BLANK SAILING
MOL PARADISE
DALIAN EXPRESS
YM MOVEMENT
BRIGHTON
MOL PARADISE
MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

TO BE NOMINATED.
TALLAHASSEE
ACACIA MING
JRS CORVUS
ACACIA VIRGO

TO BE NOMINATED.

TALLAHASSEE

032E
006E
008E
023E
015E
012E
017E

100E

307E
108E
045E
105E

308E

voy

024E
031E
044E
928E

025E

5-Aug

12-Aug
19-Aug
26-Aug
2-Sep

9-Sep.

16-Sep

SINGAPORE
ETD
16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug
6-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep

27-Sep

PUSAN
ETD
13-Aug
20-Aug
27-Aug
3-Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep

24-Sep

ETA
6-Sep.
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep
4-Oct
11-Oct

18-Oct

HALIFAX
34days

ETA
8-Sep
15-Sep
22-Sep
29-Sep

6-Oct
13-Oct

20-0ct

HONOLULU
25days

ETA
29-Aug
5Sep
12:Sep
19:Sep
26-Sep
30ct

10-Oct

8Sep
15-Sep
22-Sep
29-Sep
6-0ct
13-Oct

20-0ct

11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep
2-0ct
9-0ct
16-Oct

23-Oct

13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep
4-0ct
11-0ct
18-Oct

25-0ct



CONE

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

2019 July Vessel Schedule Export (WK27-WK31)

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & $/1 Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com (/& T4ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (/& 7E4t)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.EU.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

FE3 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Europe Serivee FE3
WK Vessel voy WD
kil YM WELLNESS 022W | WLLT0022W
32 YMWITNESS 022W | WITT0022W.
33 TO BE NOMINATED
34 YM WHOLESOME 021W  YWHT0021W
35 YMWORTH 021W | WOTT0021W

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL ¥ i3k /SHIP AGENT: UNISCO BMRITAR / Booking Contact: Vicki Lin/Liu Jing

FE2 (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

Europe Serivce EC3/FE2
WK Vessel voy WD
31 YMUTILITY 063E UTLTO063E
32 YM UNIFORM 208E UNFT0208E
33 HANOI BRIDGE 032E HBYT0032E
34 YM UTOPIA 068E UTOT0068E
35 YM UBIQUITY 042E YMQT0042E

XIAMEN

8l Cutoff VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Fri12:00) | (Sat12:00) (Sat12:00) (Sat 18:00)
26-Jul 27-Jul 27-4ul 27-Jul
2-Aug 3-Aug 3-Aug 3-Aug
9-Aug 10-Aug 10-Aug 10-Aug
16-Aug 17-Aug 17-Aug 17-Aug
23-Aug 24-Aug 24-Aug 24-Aug

XIAMEN
SICutoff  |VGM Cutoff| CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 12:00) | (Thu 12:00)| (Thu 12:00) (Thu 18:00)
1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug
8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug
15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug
22-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug
29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL iiEiF#3:k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO §MEiTH8 / Booking Contact: Connie Chen

EXittithritsAn s

EU Sales: Danny Zhang/ 0592-3525805 / 13860179887
email: danny -line.com

CSVC: Jing Liu/ 0692-3525749
jing.liu@one-line.com

EU Sales: Dana Hu/ 0592-3525799 / 13959223112
email: dana.hu@one-line.com

8.
CSVC: Vicki Lin/ 0592-3525748-- (BX{EXEBooking)
Email: vicki.lin@one-line.com

EU Sales: Sunny Lal/ 0592-3525804 / 15659295612
il: sunny.lai@one-line.com
SI/BL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou :
j.ofs.exp@one-line.com; fj.si@one-line.com
Tel.: +020 83635800

RRE: (B

NLRTM DEHAM
ROTTERDAM HAMBURG
28 days 31 days
ETD ETA ‘ ETA
30-Jul 27-Aug 30-Aug
6-Aug 3-Sep 6-Sep
13-Aug 10-Sep. 13-Sep
20-Aug 17-Sep. 20-Sep
27-Aug 24-Sep 27-Sep
MOTHER VESSEL
ETD Vessel ‘ voy
3-Aug MOL TRIBUTE 009w
10-Aug AL ZUBARA 0ow
17-Aug MOL TREASURE 007W
24-Aug MOL TRUTH 008w
31-Aug AL DAHNA 009w

CSVC: Connle Chen/ 0592-3525700-- (JMEEXEBooking

Email: connie.chen@one-line.com
CSVC: Lynn Lee/ 0592-3525747- (JMEiEiBooking)
Email: lynn.lee@one-line.com

BEANR FRLEH GBLGP
ANTWERP LE HARVE LONDON
35days 38 days GATEWAY
¥ ¥ 39 days
‘ ETA ETA ETA
3-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep
10-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep
17-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep
24-Sep 27-Sep 28-Sep
1-Oct 4-0ct 5-0ct
HKHKG GBSOU
SOUTHAMPTON
HONG KONG 33 days
‘ WD ETD ETA
TIBTOD09W 9-Aug 5-Sep
AZDTO010W 16-Aug 12-Sep
MTLT0007W 23-Aug 19-Sep
MQRT0008W 30-Aug 26-Sep
AHLT0009W 6-Sep 3-Oct

GBGRK

GREENOCK

Via GBSOU
38 days

ETA

10-Sep
17-Sep
245ep
1-0ct
8-0ct

Last Updated at: 08-July-2019

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM)
Regulation : by our appointed local ship agents before "Cut-
off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before
vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.




MD1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

MEDITERRANEAN Service ~ SAS/MD1
WK Vessel voy
31 EVER DYNAMIC 131w
32 TO BE NOMINATED

33 NAVIOS MIAMI 1906W.
34 KOTA LEGIT 033w
35 NYK DELPHINUS 077W.

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i35k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4MEiTAE / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee

MD2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

MEDITERRANEAN Service

WK Vessel

3 EVER DYNAMIC
32 TO BE NOMINATED
33 NAVIOS MIAMI
34 KOTALEGIT

35 NYK DELPHINUS

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %33k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $MEiT#8 / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee

SAS/MD2

VoY

131w

1906W.

033w
077W.

MD3 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

MEDITERRANEAN Service ~ SAS/MD3
WK Vessel voy
31 EVER DYNAMIC 131w
32 TO BE NOMINATED

33 NAVIOS MIAMI 1906W
34 KOTA LEGIT 033w
35 NYK DELPHINUS 077W.

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i35k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SMEiTAE / Booking Contact: Lynn Lee

*** For T/S shipment, pls subject to above vessel schedule for the cut-off time. kg% F3EEBUR, CUT OFF TIME

WD

EDYTO131W

NVMT1906W
KLLT0033W
NDHT0077W

WD

EDYTO131W

NVMT1906W
KLLT0033W
NDHT0077W

WD

EDYTO131W

NVMT1906W

KLLT0033W
NDHT0077W

S| Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)

1-Aug

8Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug

S| Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)

1-Aug

8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug

S| Cutoff
(Thu 17:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00)

1-Aug 1-Aug
8Aug 8-Aug
15-Aug 15-Aug
22-Aug 22-Aug
29-Aug 29-Aug

VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00)

1-Aug 1-Aug
8-Aug 8-Aug
15-Aug 15-Aug
22-Aug 22-Aug
29-Aug 29-Aug

VGM Cutoff  CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00)

1-Aug 1-Aug
8-Aug 8-Aug
15-Aug 15-Aug
22-Aug 22-Aug
29-Aug 20-Aug

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug

e (SMO

ETD

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug
31-Aug

MOTHER VESSEL
MD1

Vessel ‘

AL QIBLA
MANHATTAN BRIDGE
SOUTHAMPTON EXPRESS
SEASPAN GANGES
MILLAU BRIDGE

MOTHER VESSEL
Releasing Cutoff ETD Vessel ‘
2.Aug 3Aug YM WARRANTY
9-Aug 10-Aug ALULA
16-Aug 17-Aug YM WELLBEING
23-Aug 24-Aug NYK OWL
30-Aug 31-Aug ONE BLUE JAY
MOTHER VESSEL
Releasing Cutoff ETD Vessel
(Fri 12:00)
2-Aug 3Aug LEVERKUSEN EXPRESS
9-Aug 10-Aug YM WONDROUS
16-Aug 17-Aug YM WREATH
23-Aug 24-Aug YMWIDTH
30-Aug 31-Aug HAMBURG EXPRESS
Ak, (KRIRIBAEAEAIEAD

014w
020w
002w
015W

023w

003W
013w
005W
009w
017W

028W
023w
012w
016W
035W

ESBCN ESVLC

BARCELONA  VALENCIA
32 days 34 days

45ep 65ep
11-Sep 13-Sep
18-Sep 20-Sep
25-Sep 27-Sep
2-0ct 4-0ct
ITSPE ITGOA

LA SPEZIA
29 days

GENOA
31 days

MATNG

TANGIER
39 days

11-Sep

18-Sep

25-Sep
2-0ct

9-0ct

FRFOS

Fos
35days

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-8ep
28-Sep

5-0ct

TRALI

ALIAGA

37 days

EGALY LBBEY

ALEXANDRIA BEIRUT

via Damietta  via Damietta
30 days 34 days

2-5ep 6-5ep
9-5ep 13-Sep
16-Sep 20-Sep
23-Sep 27-Sep
30-Sep 4-0ct

ITuv ITNAP

LIVORNO NAPLES
vla Piraeus  via Genova 01
39 days 35days

SIKOP

KOPER via
Damietta
34 days

6Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep

4-0ct

ITOTA

PRATO vla
ITSPE/ ITGOA
30/ 34 days

2Sep
9Sep
16-Sep.
23:Sep
30Sep

BGVAR
VARNA

via Istanbul

38 days

ITVCE MACAS

CASABLANCA
via
ESVLC/ESBCN
39/40 days

VENICE
via Damietta
35 days

7-Sep 11-Sep
14-Sep 18-Sep
21-Sep 25-Sep
28-Sep 2-0ct
5-0ct 9-0ct
GRSKG HRRIK

THESSALONIKI
via Piraeus
28 days

RIJEKA
via Piraeus
36 days

ESMAD

MADRID via
ESVLC/ESBCN
36 days

8-Sep
15Sep
22-Sep
29-Sep

6-0ct

ITAOI

ANCONA
via Piraeus
38 days

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-5ep
1-Oct
80ct

RUNVS

NOVOROSSIYSK

via Istanbul
38 days

ESALG

ALGECIRAS
via MATNG
46 days

18-Sep

25-Sep
2-0ct
9-0ct

16-Oct

CYLMS

LIMASSOL
via Piraeus
31 days

3Sep
10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep

1-Oct

TRGEM

GEMLIK
via Istanbul
35 days

SGSIN EGDAM
DAMIETTA
SINGAPORE 27 days
‘ WD
AQBTO014W 15-Aug 30-Aug
MHJT0020W 22-Aug 6-Sep.
SOXT0002W 29-Aug 13-Sep
SEOTO0015W 5-Sep 20-Sep
LLAT0023W 12-Sep 27-Sep
SGSIN GRPIR
PIRAEUS
SINGAPORE 26 days
‘ WD
YNWTO0003W 14-Aug 29-Aug
ZALT0013W 21-Aug 5Sep
WEBTO005W 28-Aug 12-Sep
NOWT0009W 4-Sep 19-Sep
ONLTO0017W 11-Sep 26-Sep
SGSIN ILASH
ASHDOD
SINGAPORE 28 days
WD ETD ETA
LKXT0028W 16-Aug 31-Aug
YWOT0023W 23-Aug 7-Sep
YWCTO0012W 30-Aug 14-Sep
YWITO016W 6-Sep 21-Sep
HMXT0035W 13-Sep 28-Sep

1-Sep 3-5ep
8-ep 10-Sep
15-Sep 17-Sep
22:5ep 24-5ep
29-Sep 1-Oct
TRIST TRIZT
ISTANBUL 1IZMIT
32 days 35 days
ETA ETA
4:Sep 7-Sep
11-Sep 14-Sep
18:Sep 21-Sep
25ep 28:Sep
2:0ct 5:0ct

* Kumport/ Haydarpasa /Ambarli-- pls use ISTANBUL, and make a remark at the booking.

ETA

9-Sep
16-Sep
23-Sep
30-Sep
7-0ct

11-Sep 7-Sep
18-Sep 14-Sep
25-Sep 21-Sep
2-0ct 28-Sep
9-Oct 5-Oct
TRMER ILHFA
S| v

e

ETA ETA

14-Sep 1-Sep

21-Sep 8-Sep
28-Sep 15-Sep
5-0ct 22-Sep
12-Oct 29-Sep

* Evyap--pls use IZMIT, and make a remark at the booking.
* lzmir --pls use ALIAGA, and make a remark at the booking.
* Alexandria -- pls use Alexandria, and make a remark at the booking: old port (ALEXANDRIA ) or new port (EL DEKHEILA)

ETA

10-Sep
17-Sep
24-Sep
1-0ct
8-0ct

31-Aug 8Sep
7-Sep 15-Sep
14-Sep 22-Sep
21-Sep 29-Sep
28-Sep 6-Oct
ROCND UAODS
CONSTANTA ODESSA
via Istanbul  via Istanbul
37 days 38 days
ETA ‘ ETA ‘
9-Sep 10-Sep
16-Sep 17-Sep
23-Sep 24-Sep
30-Sep 1-Oct
7-Oct 8-0ct

ETA

10-Sep
17-Sep

24-Sep
1-0ct
8-0ct

ETA

7-Sep
14-Sep
21-Sep
28-Sep
5:0ct






ITSAL ITMIL

SALERNO MILANO
via Piraeus via La Spezia
44 days 33 days

16-Sep. 5-Sep
23:Sep 12:Sep
30-Sep 19-Sep

7-Oct 26-Sep
14-0ct 3-Oct
GEPTI

POTI
via Istanbul

39 days

11-Sep
18-Sep
25-Sep
2-0ct
9-0ct



ONE

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2019 Aug Vessel Schedule Export (WK31-WK35)

Last Updated at: 12-JULY-2019

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch

Address: Unit 01,10 Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com (/& [15ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (/& JEL)

Email for General Inquiry : FL.AFLA.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)

SOUTH AFRICA Serivce
WK Vessel

31 EVERDYNAMIC
32 BLANKSAILING
33 NAVIOS MIAMI
34 KOTALEGIT

35  NYKDELPHINUS

SAS
voy

131w

1906W.

033W.

077W.

WD

EDYTOT31W.

NVMT1906W

KLLT0033W.

NDHT0077W.

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7% % #3:34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hMEiTi

SW2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

WEST AFRICA Serivee
WK Vessel

32 MERKURARCHIPELAGO
33 KOTALANGSAR

34 COSCO KAWASAKI

35 COSCO FUKUYAMA

36 RHLCONCORDIA

Sw2
voy

006W.
069W.
054W.
084W.

106W

WD

MURTO006W.
LSRTO069W

CSWT0054W
CFKTO0084W

RCCTO106W

XIAMEN
Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 12:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug
8-Aug 8Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug
15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug
22-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug
29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug
XIAMEN
Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff
(Fri17:00) | (Sat1200)  (Sat12:00) | (Sat20:00)
2-Aug 3-Aug 3-Aug 3-Aug
9-Aug 10-Aug 10-Aug 10-Aug
16-Aug 17-Aug 17-Aug 17-Aug
23-Aug 24-Aug 24-Aug 24-Aug
30-Aug 31-Aug 31-Aug 31-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 7% % #3:3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5pEiTit

WAT (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WEST AFRICA Serivee

WK Vessel

31 EVERDYNAMIC
32 BLANKSAILING
33 NAVIOS MIAMI
34 KOTALEGIT

35 NYKDELPHINUS

SAS/WA1

voy

131w
1906W.
033W.

077W.

VWD

EDYTO131W.
NVMT1906W
KLLT0033W.

NDHT0077W

XIAMEN

Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff
(Thu17:00) | (Thu14:00)  (Thu 14:00) (Fri12:00)
1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug
8-Aug 8Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug
15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug
22-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug
29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3 %75 54/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO ShtiT#t

ARE (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER)

WEST AFRICA Serivce

WK Vessel

31 EVERDYNAMIC
32 BLANKSAILING
33 NAVIOS MIAMI
34 KOTALEGIT

35 NYKDELPHINUS

SAS/MD1/AR
E

voy

131w

1906W.
033W.

077W.

EDYTOT31W.

NVMT1906W

KLLT0033W.

NDHT0077W

AFLA Sales: Roger Huang/13859922069 / 0592-3525809
email: roger.huang@one-line.com

3 CSVC: Kelly Chen/0592-3525740
email: kelly.chen@one-line.com

AFLA Sales: Johnson Chen/13696966008 / 0592-352577¢
email: Johnson.chen@one-line.com

3Eifi B % CSVC: Lesley Ruan/0592-3525731
email: lesley.ruan@one-line.com

SI/BL issue pls contact our Doc Center in Guangzhou :

37K CSVC: Zora Zhang/0592 3525730

XIAMEN MD1

Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff
(Thu17:00) | (Thu14:00)  (Thu 14:00} (Fri 12:00)
1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug
8-Aug 8Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug
15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug
22-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug
29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug

TERMINAL; XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 5 %34/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SHtiT#t

Email: fj.ofs.exp@one-line.com; Tel. : +020 83635800 |email: zora. .com
SGSIN ZADUR ZACPT
SINGAPORE DURBAN CAPE TOWN
6 days 22 davs 28 davs
ETD ETA ETA ETA
3-Aug 9-Aug 25-Aug 31-Aug
10-Aug 16-Aug 1-Sep 7-Sep
17-Aug 23-Aug 8Sep 14Sep
24-Aug 30-Aug 15Sep 21-Sep
31-Aug 6Sep 22-Sep 28-Sep
BJCOO GHTEM CIAB)
COTONOU TEMA ABIDJAN
37 days 39 days 41 days
ETD ETA ETA ETA
4-Aug 10-Sep 12-Sep 14-Sep
11-Aug 17-Sep 19-Sep 21-Sep
18-Aug 24-Sep 26-Sep 28-Sep
25-Aug 1-0ct 30ct 5:0ct
1-Sep 80ct 10-0ct 12-0ct
SGSIN
MOTHER VESSEL
WA1 SINGAPORE
Vessel voy WD
3-Aug BLANK SAILING 15-Aug
10-Aug ZIM SAQ PAOLO 933W ZOPT0933W 22-Aug
17-Aug JADRANA 934w JDRTO934W 29-Aug
24-Aug ZIM RIO GRANDE 935W ZMGT0935W 5Sep
31-Aug RHL CONSCIENTIA 936W RCFT0936W 12-Sep
SGSIN
2ND VESSEL
SINGAPORE
ETD Vessel voy wbD ETD
3-Aug MANHATTAN BRIDGE 020w MHJT0020W 22-Aug
10-Aug SOUTHAMPTON EXPRESS 002w SOXT0002W 29-Aug
17-Aug MANCHESTER BRIDGE 021w HEDT0021W 5Sep
24-Aug MILLAU BRIDGE 023w LLAT0023W 12:Sep
31-Aug MUNCHEN BRIDGE 022w UNBT0022W 19-Sep

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local
ship agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.
2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

NGAPP NGTIN GHTEM

APAPA
37 days

TIN CAN
39 days

TEMA
42 days

9-Sep 11-8ep 14-Sep
16:Sep 18-Sep 21-Sep
23:Sep 25:ep 28-Sep
30-Sep 2-0ct 500t
7-0ct 9-0ct 12-0ct
MATNG SNDKR
MOTHER VESSEL AKAR
TANGIER 57 days
Vessel voy VWD ETD ETA
LUDWIG SCHULTE 19378 LUDT19378 23:5ep 29-8ep
HANSA RENDSBURG 19388 HBUT19383 30Sep 6-0ct
OKEE ANN MARI 19398 0AMT1939S 7-0ct 13-0ct
TO BE NOMINATED 19408 7B5T19408 14-0ct 20-0ct
LUDWIG SCHULTE 19418 LUDT19418 21-0ct 27-0ct



ARS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE/TANGER)

SGSIN MATNG GHTEM CIAB)
WEST AFRICA Serivce SESNDIAR XIAMEN ZNDWVESSER SINGAPORE MOTHER VESSEL R TEMA ABIDJAN
s ARS 63 days 67 days
WK Vessel voy ) SICutoff | VGMCutoff  CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff Vessel voy Wb Vessel voy WD
; ETD ETD ETD ETA ETA
(Thu17:00) | (Thu14:00)  (Thu 14:00 (Fri 12:00)
31 EVER DYNAMIC 131w EDYTO131W 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug MANHATTAN BRIDGE 020w MHJT0020W 22-Aug AS CARELIA 19388 ACET1938S 26-Sep 50ct 9-Oct
32 BLANK SAILING - - 8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug 10-Aug SOUTHAMPTON EXPRESS 002w SOXT0002W 29-Aug FRISIA OSLO 19398 FOLT1939S 3-Oct 12-Oct 16-Oct
33 NAVIOS MIAMI 1906W NVMT1906W 15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug MANCHESTER BRIDGE 021w HEDT0021W 5Sep VIVIEN A 19408 VBAT1940S 10-Oct 19-Oct 23-Oct
34 KOTA LEGIT 033w KLLT0033W 22-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug MILLAU BRIDGE 023W LLAT0023W 12-Sep ABIDJAN EXPRESS 19418 BE2T1941S 17-0ct 26-Oct 30-Oct
35 NYK DELPHINUS 077w NDHT0077W 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug MUNCHEN BRIDGE 022w UNBT0022W 19-Sep IRENES REMEDY 19428 RMDT1942S8 24-Oct 2-Nov 6-Nov
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL i % i3 3/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5htiTht
CX1 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO) PAMIT TTPOS BRMAO BRVLD
) : MOTHER VESSEL PORT OF SPAIN MANAUS  VILA DO CONDE
Caribbean & Manaus Serivce XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy WD S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff ETD Vessel voy WD
(Fri1200) | (Thu12:00) | (Thu1200) | (Thu18:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA
31 YM UTILITY 063E UTLTO063E 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 3-Aug NORTHERN DECISION AZ935A NDST09355 31-Aug 3-Sep 10-Sep 18-Sep
32 YM UNIFORM 208E UNFT0208E 9-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 10-Aug BALSA 9368 BALT0936S 7-Sep 10-Sep 17-Sep 25-Sep
33 HANOIBRIDGE 0326 HBYTO032E 16-Aug 15-Aug 15Aug 15Aug 17-Aug MSC NADRIELY AZ937A MCDT0937S 14-Sep 17-Sep 24-Sep 2-0ct
34 YM UTOPIA 068E UTOTO0068E 23-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 24-Aug JPO AQUARIUS 9388 J0QT0938s 21-Sep 24-Sep 1-Oct 9-Oct
35 YM UBIQUITY 042E 'YMQT0042E 30-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug NORTHERN DECISION AZ939A NDST0939S 28-Sep 1-Oct 8-0ct 16-Oct
TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL %36 5 /55 3k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5h¢iT#
CX2 (T/S VIA MANZANILLO) PAMIT COCNR DOCAU PRSIU CRLIO
MOTHER VESSEL CARTAGENA CAUCEDO SANJUAN  PUERTO LIMON
Carlbbean Serivce EC3/CX2 XIAMEN MANZANILLOPANAMA | CONTECAR
CX2 31 days 34 days 36 days 44 days
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff ETD Vessel voy wbD
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA
(Fri12:000 | (Thu12:00) | (Thu1200) | (Thu 18:00)
31 YMUTILITY 063E UTLTO0063E 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 3-Aug MINERVA 19338 MEVT1933E 1-Sep 3-Sep 6-Sep 8-Sep 16-Sep
32 YMUNIFORM 208E UNFT0208E 9-Aug 8Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 10-Aug JPO SCORPIUS 19348 JSPT1934E 8Sep 10-Sep 13-Sep 15-Sep 23-Sep
33 HANOI BRIDGE 0326 HBYT0032E 16-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 17-Aug BUXLINK 19358 BULT1935E 15-Sep 17-Sep 20-Sep 22-Sep 30-Sep
34 YM UTOPIA 068E UTOTO068E 23-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 24-Aug MOLLY SCHULTE 19368 MOST1936E 22-Sep 24-Sep 27-Sep 29-Sep 7-Oct
35 YM UBIQUITY 0426 YMQT0042E 30-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug MAX SCHULTE 19378 XSCT1937E 29-Sep 1-Oct 4-0ct 6-Oct 14-Oct
TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 4% [ 5 54659 5 /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTHS
SX1 (T/S VIAHONG KONG) HKHKG BRSSZ BRPNG BRNVT UYMVD ARBUE BRRIG
South America Serivce MOTHER VESSEL SANTOS PARANAGUA  NAVEGANTES ~ MONTEVIDEO ~ BUENOSAIRES  RIO GRANDE
XIAMEN
FASTCORST e _ O IONe e i e TR — AR
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff ETD Vessel voy WD
ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
(Fri12:000 (Thu12:000 (Thu 12:00} (Thu 18:00}
31 YMUTILITY 063E UTLTO063E 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 3-Aug MSC CATERINA FI930A CART0930W 6-Aug 1-Sep 4-Sep 6-Sep 9-Sep 10-Sep 14-Sep
32 YMUNIFORM 208E UNFT0208E 9-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 10-Aug SKYROS 931W YROT0931W 13-Aug 8Sep 11-Sep 13:Sep 16-Sep 17-Sep 21-Sep
33 HANOI BRIDGE 032E HBYTO032E 16-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 17-Aug CROATIA 932w ROAT0932W 20-Aug 15-Sep 18-Sep 20-Sep 23-Sep 24-Sep 28-Sep
34 YMUTOPIA 068E UTOTO068E 23-Aug 22-Aug 20-Aug 22-Aug 24-Aug MSC CHLOE FI933A MLHT0933W 27-Aug 22-Sep 25-Sep 27-Sep 30-Sep 1-0ct 5.0ct
35 YM UBIQUITY 042E 'YMQTO0042E 30-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug CZECH 934w CZIT0934W 3-Sep 29-Sep 2-Oct 4-Qct 7-Oct 8-0ct 12-Oct

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 358 B 54872k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 4MEiTHE

SX2 (T/S VIAHONG KONG) HKHKG BRSPB BRSSZ BRIOA BRITI ARBUE UYMVD BRPNG
South America Serivoe MOTHER VESSEL SEPETIBA SANTOS ITAPOA ITAJAI BUENOSAIRES ~ MONTEVIDEO  PARANAGUA
XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy WD SICutoff | VGMCutoff | CY Cutoff |Releasing Cutoff|  ETD Vessel voy %)
(Fi1200) | (Thu1200) | (Thu1200) | (Thu18:00) ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA
31 YMUTILITY 063E UTLTO063E 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 3-Aug MAERSK LAGUNA 931W MZPT0931W 8-Aug 7-Sep 8-Sep 10-Sep 12-Sep 15-Sep 17-Sep 22-Sep
32 YMUNIFORM 208E UNFTO208E 9-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 10-Aug MAERSK LONDRINA 930w MNLT0932W. 15-Aug 14-Sep 158ep 17-Sep 19-8ep 22-Sep 24-Sep 29-8ep
33 HANOI BRIDGE 0326 HBYTO0032E 16-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 17-Aug MAERSK LAVRAS 933W LVRT0933W 22-Aug 21-Sep 22-Sep 24-Sep 26-Sep 29-Sep 1-Oct 6-Oct
34 YMUTOPIA 068E UTOTO068E 23-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 24-Aug MAERSK LIMA 934w MKJTQ934W. 29-Aug 28-Sep 29-Sep 1-0ct 3-0ct 6-0ct 80ct 13-0ct
35 YM UBIQUITY 0426 'YMQTO0042E 30-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 31-Aug MAERSK LANCO 935W MLNT0935W 5-Sep 5-0ct 6-Oct 8-0ct 10-Oct 13-Oct 15-0ct 20-Oct



TERMINAL; XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL j4;t: 5 453 3% /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO SMEiT#R

ALX2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

South America Serivee

WEST COAST A

WK Vessel voy
32 MSCSHREYAB FA931A
33 MSCKATIE FA932A

34 MOLBELLWETHER 933E
35  MSCCAPELLA FA934A

36 ATACAMA 935E

WD Sl Cutoff
(Mex Thu 17:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

(0th Fri 17:00)
SHYTO931E 1-Aug 2-Aug
KAIT0932E 8-Aug 9-Aug
BEWT0933E 15-Aug 16-Aug
MCCTO0934E 22-Aug 23-Aug
ATJT0935E 29-Aug 30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 3558 i 54572L /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEITHE

ALX1 (T/S VIA PUSAN)

South America Serivee
WEST COAST aa A

WK Vessel voy

32 MSCSHREYAB FA931A

33 MSCKATIE FA932A

34 MOLBELLWETHER 933E

35  MSCCAPELLA FA934A

36 ATACAMA 935E

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL

ALX3 (T/S VIA PUSAN)
South America Serivee
WEST COAST ADRIALS

WK Vessel voy
32 MSCSHREYAB FA931A
33 MSCKATIE FA932A
34 MOLBELLWETHER 933E
35  MSCCAPELLA FA934A
36 ATACAMA 935E

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL

WD Sl Cutoff
(Mex Thu 17:00)
(Oth Fri 17:00)

VGM Cutoff
(Fri12:00)

SHYT0931E 1-Aug 2-Aug
KAIT0932E 8-Aug 9-Aug
BEWTO933E 15-Aug 16-Aug
MCCTO0934E 22-Aug 23-Aug
ATJT0935E 29-Aug 30-Aug

i85 54575k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5h&iTht

VWD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff
(MexThu17:00) | (Fri 12:00)
(Oth Fri 17:00)
SHYT0931E 1-Aug 2-Aug
KAIT0932E 8-Aug 9-Aug
BEWT0933E 15-Aug 16-Aug
MCCT0934E 22-Aug 23-Aug
ATJTO935E 29-Aug 30-Aug

7 5746893k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MtiTAS

MXZLO MXLZC PAROD
RODMAN

29 days

XIAMEN MANZANILLO MEXICO
23 days

LAZARO CARDENAS
26 days

CY Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

Releasing Cutoff ETD
(Fri 18:00) ETA ETA ETA

2-Aug 2-Aug 4Aug 27-Aug 29-Aug 2Sep
9-Aug 9-Aug 11-Aug 3Sep 5Sep 9Sep
16-Aug 16-Aug 18-Aug 10Sep 12:Sep 16:Sep
23-Aug 23-Aug 25-Aug 17-Sep 19-Sep 23-Sep
30-Aug 30-Aug 1-Sep 24Sep 26-Sep 30Sep

MOTHER VESSEL
XIAMEN
ALX1
CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff Vessel voy wbD
(Fri12:00) (Fri 18:00)
2-Aug 2-Aug 4-Aug COCHRANE 932E VCAT0932E
9-Aug 9-Aug 11-Aug COYHAIQUE 933E QYQT0933E
16-Aug 16-Aug 18-Aug CISNES 934E WCST0934E
23-Aug 23-Aug 25-Aug CORCOVADO 935E CVKT0935E
30-Aug 30-Aug 1-Sep MOL BEYOND 936E LBYT0936E
MOTHER VESSEL
XIAMEN ALX3
CY Cutoff | Releasing Cutoff ETD Vessel voy WD
(Fri 12:00) (Fri18:00)
2-Aug 2-Aug 4-Aug ‘SAN FRANCISCO BRIDGE 932E SFDT0932E
9-Aug 9-Aug 11-Aug MOL PROSPERITY 933E MRJTO933E
16-Aug 16-Aug 18-Aug MAIPO 934E MPVTO0934E
23-Aug 23-Aug 25-Aug MAULLIN 935E MLXT0935E
30-Aug 30-Aug 1-Sep CAPE CHRONOS 936E CQHTO936E

COBUN PECLL CLSAI
BUENAVENTURA SAN ANTONIO

31days 39 days
ETA ETA ETA
4Sep 7-Sep 12:8ep
11-Sep 14-5ep 19-5ep
18-Sep 21-Sep 26-Sep
25ep 28-5ep 30ct
2:0ct 5:0ct 10-0ct
KRPUS MXZLO MXLzC

MANZANILLO, LAZARO

MEXICO CARDENAS

29 days 31 days
ETD ETA ETA
18-Aug 2:Sep 4Sep
25-Aug 9-Sep 11-Sep
1-Sep 16:Sep 18:Sep
8ep 23-Sep 25Sep
15Sep 30-Sep 2-0ct

KRPUS MXESE MXZLO

MANZANILLO,
MEXICO
34 days

ENSENADA

31days

ETD ETA ETA
19-Aug 4Sep 7-Sep
26-Aug 11-Sep 14-Sep
2:Sep 18:Sep 21-Sep
9Sep 25:Sep 28:Sep
16-Sep 20ct 50ct

CLCNL

CORONEL
41 days

ETA

14:Sep

21-Sep

28:Sep
5-0ct

12:0ct

PECLL

CALLAO
39 days

ETA

12:Sep
19-Sep

26:Sep
3-0ct

10-0ct

GTPRQ

PUERTO
QUETZAL
37 days

ETA

10-Sep

17-Sep

24-Sep
1-Oct

8-0ct

CLLON

LIRQUEN
463days

16:Sep

23-Sep

30:Sep
7-Oct

14-0ct

cuaQ
IQUIQUE
41 days

ETA

14-Sep

21-Sep

28:Sep
50ct

12-0ct

PAROD

RODMAN
40 days

ETA
13-Sep
20-Sep

27-Sep

11-Oct

CLPAG

PUERTO
ANGAMOS
48 days

21-Sep

28:Sep
50ct
12:0ct

19-0ct

CLANF

ANTOFAGASTA
44 days

ETA

17-Sep

24-Sep
1-0ct
8-0ct

15-0ct

COBUN

BUENAVENTURA

42 days

ETA

15Sep

22:Sep

29-Sep
6:0ct

13-0ct

CLVAP

VALPARAISO

47 days

ETA

20:ep

27-Sep
40ct
11-Oct

18-0ct

PECLL

CALLAO
45 days

ETA

18:Sep

25:Sep
2-0ct
9-0ct

16-0ct

CLCNL
CORONEL
49 days

ETA

22-Sep
29-Sep

6:0ct
13-Oct

20-Oct

ECGYE

GUAYAQUIL
48 days

ETA

21-Sep

28-Sep
50ct
12-0ct

19-Oct



Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.

2019 August Vessel Schedule Export (WK31-WK35)

OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10* Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,

No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com (J&[15ME)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (J&|JEEFL)

Email for General Inquiry : FJ.LAO.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/

Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

AGX2 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Intra-Asia Service AGX2 XIAMEN
WK Vessel VoY WD S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Releasing Cutoff
(Tue 12:00) (Tue 12:00) (Tue 12:00) (Tue 18:00)
31 YMPINE 148W YPNTO148W 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Jul 30-Jul
32 YMGREEN 147W YGRT0147W 6-Aug 6-Aug 6-Aug 6-Aug
33 (YMCYPRESS 164W MCYTO164W 13-Aug 13-Aug 13-Aug 13-Aug
34 YMCOSMOS 147W YCOTO147W. 20-Aug 20-Aug 20-Aug 20-Aug
35  iYMSUCCESS 143w YMPTO143W 27-Aug 27-Aug 27-Aug 27-Aug
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3 %75 3k/SHIP AGENT: UNISCO BEfRiT#
SAS (DIRECT SERVICE)
SOUTH AFRICA Serivce SAS XIAMEN
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff Release Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00) (Fri 12:00)
31 EVERDYNAMIC 131W EDYTO131W. 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug 2-Aug
32 iTBA 9-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug 9-Aug
33 INAVIOS MIAMI 1906W NVMT1906W 16-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug
34  KOTALEGIT 033W KLLT0033W 23-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug
35  INYKDELPHINUS 077W. NDHTO077W. 30-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3 X753 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5HMEiTi

TE1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/TE1
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00)
31 EVERDYNAMIC 131W EDYT0131W. 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug
32 iTBA 9-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug
33 [NAVIOS MIAMI 1906W NVMT1906W 16-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug
34 KOTA LEGIT 033w KLLT0033W 23-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug
35 NYK DELPHINUS 077W NDHT0077W 30-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;X753 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hMiT#t

NCI (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/NCI
WK Vessel voy WD S| Cutoff VGM Cutoff CY Cutoff
(Fri 17:00) (Thu 14:00) (Thu 14:00)
31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYTO131W 2-Aug 1-Aug 1-Aug
32 TBA 9-Aug 8-Aug 8-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff

(Fri 12:00)
2-Aug

9-Aug

Last Updated at: 15-Jul-2019

AOQ Sales: Bertha Lin/13606908123 / 0592-3525807
email: bertha.lin@one-line.com

M CSVC: Joy wang/0592-3525764
email: Joy.wang@one-line.com

ETD
31-Jul
7-Aug

14-Aug
21-Aug

28-Aug

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

3-Aug

10-Aug

MYPKG(W) AEJEA QAHMD
PORT KLANG JEBEL ALI HAMAI
6 days 15 days CE
ETA ETA ETA
6-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug
13-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug
20-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug
27-Aug 5-Sep 6-Sep
3-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep
SGSIN MYPKG(W)
SINGAPORE PORT KLANG
6 days 8 days
ETA ETA
9-Aug 11-Aug
16-Aug 18-Aug
23-Aug 25-Aug
30-Aug 1-Sep
6-Sep 8-Sep
MOTHE_F{EYESSEL SINGAPOR
Vessel voy ETD
GRACE BRIDGE 19105W 11-Aug
FELIXSTOWE BRIDGE 069W 18-Aug
BARBARA 810W 25-Aug
GLEN CANYON BRIDGE 099W 1-Sep
GRACE BRIDGE 19106W 8-Sep
MOTHTQYESSEL SINGAPOR
Vessel voy ETD
TBA 16-Aug
TO BE NOMINATED 23-Aug

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship
agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

IQUQR

MM QASR
19 days

ETA
19-Aug
26-Aug

2-Sep

9-Sep

16-Sep

INMAA

CHENNAI
6 days

ETA
19-Aug
26-Aug

2-Sep

9-Sep

16-Sep

INNSA

NHAVA SHEVA
20 days

ETA
24-Aug

31-Aug




33 NAVIOS MIAMI 1906W NVMT1906W 16-Aug

34 KOTA LEGIT 033w KLLT0033W 23-Aug

35 NYK DELPHINUS 077W NDHT0077W 30-Aug
TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hiT#

TIP (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/TIP
WK Vessel VoY WD Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
31 EVER DYNAMIC 131W EDYTO131W 2-Aug
32 TBA 9-Aug
33 NAVIOS MIAMI 1906W NVMT1906W 16-Aug
34 KOTA LEGIT 033w KLLT0033W 23-Aug
35 NYK DELPHINUS 077W NDHT0077W 30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $HiT#

BAS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/BAS
WK Vessel VoY WD Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
31 EVERDYNAMIC 131W EDYTO131W 2-Aug
32 iTBA 9-Aug
33 INAVIOS MIAMI 1906W NVMT1906W 16-Aug
34 KOTALEGIT 033W KLLT0033W. 23-Aug
35  NYKDELPHINUS 077W NDHT0077W 30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $hiT#

CCU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAs/CCU
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
31 EVERDYNAMIC 131W EDYTO131W 2-Aug
32 iTBA 9-Aug
33 INAVIOS MIAMI 1906W NVMT1906W 16-Aug
34 KOTALEGIT 033W KLLT0033W 23-Aug
35 {NYKDELPHINUS 077W NDHT0077W 30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %% 75 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEIT#E

BMX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/BMX
WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
31 EVERDYNAMIC 131W EDYTO131W 2-Aug
32 iTBA 9-Aug
33 INAVIOS MIAMI 1906W NVMT1906W 16-Aug
34 KOTALEGIT 033W KLLT0033W 23-Aug
35 {NYKDELPHINUS 077W NDHT0077W 30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL X 75 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEIT#E

TI1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service SAS/TI

WK Vessel voy WD Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
{Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

TO BE NOMINATED
RDO CONCERT

ITAL LIBERA

MOTHER VESSEL
TIP
Vessel

MOL GRANDEUR
MOL GENEROSITY
MOL GLOBE
MOL GATEWAY

LOS ANGELES TRADER

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

KOTA WANGI
KOTA WANGSA
KOTA WANGI
KOTA WANGSA

JAKARTA BRIDGE

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

SINAR PENIDA
DONG HAI
XING PING

ASIATIC GLORY

SINAR POMALAA

MOTHER VESSEL
BMX
Vessel

SINAR BALI
KOTA HADIAH
SINAR SOLO
SINAR BALI

KOTA HADIAH

MOTHER VESSEL
T
Vessel

30-Aug
803w 6-Sep
004w 13-Sep
SINGAPORE
KoY ETD
063W 17-Aug
127W 24-Aug
057W 31-Aug
054W 7-Sep
19108W 14-Sep
SINGAPORE
vov ETD
0061W 13-Aug
0391W 20-Aug
0062W 27-Aug
0392w 3Sep
202W 10Sep
SINGAPORE
oy ETD
014 14-Aug
056 21-Aug
024 28-Aug
913w 4Sep
032 11Sep
SINGAPORE
e ETD
114w 13-Aug
0124W 20-Aug
861W 27-Aug
1M7W 3-Sep
0127w 10-Sep
SINGAPORE
R ETD

7-Sep
14-Sep

21-Sep

INPAV

PIPAVAV
23 days

ETA
26-Aug
2-Sep
9-Sep
16-Sep

23-Sep

BDCGP

CHITTAGONG

17 days
ETA
20-Aug
27-Aug
3-Sep
10-Sep

17-Sep

INCCU

CALCUTTA
12 days

ETA

15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug

5Sep

12:Sep

IDBLW
BELAWAN
11 days

ETA
14-Aug
21-Aug
28-Aug

4-Sep

11-Sep

IDJKT
JAKARTA
11 days

ETA

PKBOQM

MUHAMMAD BIN QASIM
25 days

ETA
28-Aug
4-Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep

25-Sep



31 EVER DYNAMIC
32 TBA

33 NAVIOS MIAMI
34 KOTA LEGIT

35 NYK DELPHINUS

131w

1906W
033w

077W

EDYT0131W

NVMT1906W
KLLT0033W

NDHT0077W

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5HiT#

SRG (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

31 EVER DYNAMIC
32 TBA

33 NAVIOS MIAMI
34 KOTA LEGIT

35 NYK DELPHINUS

SAS/SRG
voy

131W

1906W

033w

077W

WD

EDYTO131W

NVMT1906W

KLLT0033W

NDHT0077W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5HiT#

SSX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

31 EVER DYNAMIC
32 TBA

33 NAVIOS MIAMI
34 KOTALEGIT

35 NYK DELPHINUS

SAS/SUB
VoY

131w

1906W

033w

077W

WD

EDYT0131W

NVMT1906W

KLLT0033W

NDHT0077W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hiT#

PF1(T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service

WK Vessel

31 EVER DYNAMIC
32 TBA

33 NAVIOS MIAMI
34 KOTA LEGIT

35 NYK DELPHINUS

SAS/SHH
voy

131w

1906W

033w

077W

WD

EDYT0131W

NVMT1906W

KLLT0033W

NDHT0077W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %X 75 c/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEITHE

SIH (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Intra-Asia Service
WK Vessel

31 EVER DYNAMIC
32 TBA

33 NAVIOS MIAMI
34 KOTALEGIT

35 NYK DELPHINUS

SAS/SIH
voy

131w

1906W

033w

077W

WD

EDYTO131W

NVMT1906W

KLLT0033W

NDHTO0077W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL %X 75 3</SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEIT#E

YGX (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
{Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

ETD

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

ACX PEARL
RACHA BHUM
ACX PEARL
RACHA BHUM

ACX PEARL

MOTHER VESSEL
SRG
Vessel

KANWAY GALAXY
KANWAY GALAXY
KANWAY GALAXY
KANWAY GALAXY

KANWAY GALAXY

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

SEASPAN FRASER
ROTTERDAM BRIDGE
NAVIOS VERDE
SEASPAN FRASER

ROTTERDAM BRIDGE

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

SINAR SABANG
SINAR SABANG
SINAR SABANG
SINAR SABANG

SINAR SABANG

MOTHER VESSEL
SIH
Vessel

BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE
BRIDGE

BRIDGE

167S
1258
1688
1268

1698

voy

470

472
473
474

0578
014s
0528
0598

0168

voy

559N
560N
56TN
562N

563N

voy

0087N
0088N
0089N
0090N

009TN

12-Aug
19-Aug
26-Aug
2-Sep

9-Sep

SINGAPORE
ETD
13-Aug
20-Aug
27-Aug
3-Sep

10-Sep

SINGAPORE
ETD
13-Aug
20-Aug
27-Aug
3Sep

10-Sep

SINGAPORE
ETD
14-Aug
21-Aug
28-Aug
4Sep

11-Sep

SINGAPORE
ETD
14-Aug
21-Aug
28-Aug
4-Sep

11-Sep

13-Aug
20-Aug
27-Aug

3-Sep

10-Sep

13 days
ETA

16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug

6-Sep

13-Sep

IDSUB
SURABAYA
11 days

ETA
16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug

6-Sep

13-Sep

MYPEN
PENANG
EXET

ETA
17-Aug
24-Aug
31-Aug

7-Sep

14-Sep

KHKOS
SIHANOUKVILLE
13 days

ETA
16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug

6-Sep

13-Sep

MMRGN



Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

EVER DYNAMIC
TBA

NAVIOS MIAMI
KOTA LEGIT

NYK DELPHINUS

SAS/YGX
VoY

131w

1906W

033w

Q77W

WD

EDYT0131W

NVMT1906W

KLLT0033W

NDHT0077W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;%75 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5HiT#

PN2 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

EVER DYNAMIC
TBA

NAVIOS MIAMI
KOTALEGIT

NYK DELPHINUS

SAS/PN2
VoY

131w

1906W

033w

077W

WD

EDYTO131W

NVMT1906W

KLLT0033W

NDHT0077W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug

16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL ;X 75L/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5MEiTAR

AR1 (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

WK

31

Intra-Asia Service

Vessel

EVER DYNAMIC

SAS/TIP
voy

131w

WD

EDYT0131W

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
2-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
{Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug

15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug

15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

2-Aug
9-Aug

16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)

2-Aug

ETD
3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

ETD
3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

ETD

3-Aug

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel voy
SINAR BALI 115N
KOTA HADIAH 0125N
SINAR SOLO 862N
SINAR BALI 118N
KOTA HADIAH 0128N
MOTHER VESSEL
PN2
Vessel VoY
PRAGUE EXPRESS 062E
YM UNISON 082E
ONE COSMOS 070E
SOFIA EXPRESS 055E
NORTHERN JAGUAR 304E
MOTHER VESSEL
Vessel voy
YM ORCHID 156W.

SINGAPORE

ETD
17-Aug
24-Aug
31-Aug

7-Sep

14-Sep

SINGAPORE

ETD
13-Aug
20-Aug
27-Aug

3-Sep

10-Sep

SINGAPORE

ETD

12-Aug

YANGON
13 days

ETA
16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug

6-Sep

13-Sep

THLCH

LAEM CHABANG
13 days

ETA
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug

5-Sep

12-Sep

SAJED

JEDDAH
21 days

ETA

24-Aug

JOAQ)

AQABA
24 days

ETA

27-Aug

EGSOK

SOKHNA
26 days

ETA

29-Aug



OCEAN NETWORK EXPRESS

Ocean Network Express (East Asia) Ltd.
2019 August Vessel Schedule Export (WK31-WK35)

Last Updated at:03-Jul-2018

Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd.Xiamen Branch
Address: Unit 01,10% Floor, Tower A Enjoy Center,
No.6 Song Yue Road, Xiamen, China 361012

Place Booking & Booking Amendment & S/I Submission:
http://penavicoxm.com (& 15Mt)
http://www.xmnunisco.com (& TEEY)
Email for General Inquiry : FJ.AO.CS@one-line.com
Customer Service Hotline (XIAMEN):

Global Website: https://www.one-line.com/
Hong Kong Website: https://www.hk.one-line.com/

CA1 (DIRECT SERVICE)

Australia and New
Zealand Serivee

WK Vessel

31 00CL DUBAI

32 0OCL KUALALUMPUR
33 XINQING DAO

34 OOCLITALY

35  COSCO FELIXSTOWE

CAE

voy

1168
1265
1898
0945
1488

WD

00DT0116S
OKLT0126S
XQOT01898
0CLT0094S
COFT0148S

Sl Cutoff
(Thu 12;00)
1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

TERMINALXIAMEN OCEAN GATE CONTAINER TERMINA 3573 3/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO $htiT#

WAU (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Australia and New
Zealand Serivee

WK Vessel

31 EVERDYNAMIC
32 TBA

33 NAVIOS MIAMI
34 KOTALEGIT

35  NYKDELPHINUS

SAS/WAU

voy

131W

1906W.

033w

077W

WD

EDYTO131W

NVMT1906W

KLLT0033W

NDHTO0077W.

Sl Cutoff
(Fri 17:00)
2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

TERMINAL:XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3 %53 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5pM1T#E

AUS (T/S VIA SINGAPORE)

Australia and New
Zealand Serivee

WK Vessel

31 EVERDYNAMIC
32 TBA

33 NAVIOS MIAMI
34 KOTALEGIT

35  NYKDELPHINUS

SAS/AUS

voy

131W

1906W.

033w

077W

WD

EDYTO131W

NVMT1906W

KLLT0033W

NDHTO0077W.

Sl Cutoff
(Fri17:00)
2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN HAITIAN TERMINAL 3 %7 3k/SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5pM1T#

NZJ (T/S VIA HONG KONG)

Australia and New
Zealand Serivce

WK Vessel

31 YMUTILITY
32 YMUNIFORM
33 HANOIBRIDGE
34 YMUTOPIA

35  YMUBIQUITY

EC3/NZJ

voy

063E
208E
032E
068E

042E

WD

UTLTO063E
UNFT0208E
HBYTO032E
UTOTO068E

YMQT0042E

S| Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug

15-Aug

22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu14:00)

1-Aug

8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

VGM Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

TERMINAL: XIAMEN INTERNATIONAL CNTR TERMINAL 343 B 5 546733k /SHIP AGENT: PENAVICO 5hEiT#

SPS (T/S VIA PUSAN)

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12;00)
1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug

8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 14:00)

1-Aug

8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

CY Cutoff
(Thu 12:00)

1-Aug
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)

1-Aug

8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Fri 12:00)
2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN
Releasing Cutoff
(Fri12:00)
2-Aug
9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

XIAMEN

Releasing Cutoff
(Thu 18:00)

1-Aug

8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug

29-Aug

AFLA/AO Sales: Roger Huang/13859922069 / 0592-3525809
email: roger.huang@one-line.com

BF/FA CSVC: Joy wang/0592-3525'

email:joy.wang@one-line.com

2-Aug

9-Aug
16-Aug
23-Aug

30-Aug

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

ETD

3-Aug
10-Aug
17-Aug
24-Aug

31-Aug

AUSYD

SYDNEY
17 days

ETA
18-Aug
25-Aug
1-Sep
8Sep

15-Sep

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE
SWAN RIVER BRIDGE
MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE
SWAN RIVER BRIDGE

MARGARET RIVER BRIDGE

MOTHER VESSEL

Vessel

CSL ATLANTIC
LISBON
WIDE CHARLIE
MOL GUARDIAN

MAERSK EUPHRATES

MOTHER VESSEL
NzJ

Vessel

AGLAIA
SAFMARINE MULANJE
JPO TUCANA
NYK FUTAGO

MAERSK GARONNE

AUMEL
MELBOURNE
20 days
ETA
21-Aug
28-Aug
4-Sep
11-Sep

18-Sep

9538
9525
9548
9535
9558

9218
9225
9238
9245

9258

0615
9325
0625
0595

9358

AUBNE

BRISBANE
23 days

ETA
24-Aug
31-Aug

7-Sep.
14Sep

21-Sep

WD

MART09538
SWRT0952S
MART09548
SWRT0953S

MART09558

WD

CTCT9921S
L8JT99225
WCHT99238
MGUT9924S

MEUT9925S

WD

XAGT0061S
SFMT09325
JTUT0062S
NFGT0059S

GRNT09358

Remarks:

1. Attention To China Customs Advance Manifest (CCAM) Regulation : by our appointed local ship

agents before "Cut-off" time. Cut-off time will be counted at 26 hours before vessel ETA.

2. Schedules are subject to change without prior notice.

SINGAPORE

ETD
16-Aug
23-Aug
30-Aug

6-Sep

13-Sep

SINGAPORE

ETD
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug

5Sep

12-Sep

HONG KONG

ETD
8-Aug
15-Aug
22-Aug
29-Aug

5-Sep

AUFRE

FREMANTLE
19 days

ETA
22-Aug
29-Aug

5Sep
12:Sep

19-Sep

AUADL

ADELAIDE
24 days

ETA
27-Aug
3Sep
10Sep

17-Sep

24-Sep

SBHIR

NZLYT

LYTTELTOI
23 days

ETA
26-Aug
2-Sep
9-Sep
16-Sep

23-Sep

vuvul

NZNPE

NAPIER
25 days

ETA
28-Aug
4Sep
11-Sep
18-Sep

25-Sep

FIsuv

NZTRG

TAURANGA
26 days

ETA
29-Aug

5Sep
12-Sep
19-Sep

26-Sep

TOTBU




